
 
 

Penwortham Priory Academy 
 

Trustee Meeting Schedule – 2024/25  
 

 
All meetings will be held in the Penwortham Priory Academy Conference Suite, with 

the option to join virtually by Teams 
 

Members Meetings 
Tuesday 26 November 2024 – 6.00pm (AGM, following Full Trustee meeting) 
Tuesday 25 March 2025 – 3.30pm (prior to Full Trustee meeting) 
Tuesday 24 June 2025 – 3.30pm (prior to Full Trustee meeting) 
 

 
 

Full Trustee Board Meetings 
Tuesday 26 November 2024 – 4.00pm (3:30pm Pay Committee) 
Tuesday 25 March 2025 – 4.00pm 
Tuesday 24 June 2025 – 4.00pm 
 
 

 
Resources Committee Meetings – 4.00pm 
Tuesday 17 September 2024 
Tuesday 12 November 2024 
Tuesday 11 March 2025 
Tuesday 17 June 2025 
 
 

 
Curriculum and Standards Committee Meetings – 4.00pm 
Tuesday 1 October 2024 – one hour only considering the School Improvement Plan 
Tuesday 15 October 2024 
Tuesday 4 March 2025  
Tuesday 10 June 2025 
 
 

 
 


